Princess Panama Canal, 2015 Ship: Coral Princess

[LOS Angeles irep sares

MEXICO Ft. Lauderdale
Cabo San Lucas \
COSTA RICA

NICARAGUA

San Juan\\" Panama Canal
del Sur__ Aruba
Puntarenas Cartagena

PANAMA COLOMBIA

Port order and/or content may vary, please check specific sailing date for details. Port arrival and departure times are approximate

and subject to change without notice. For more information please review the Passage Contract.

Day Port / Date

1 Ft. Lauderdale, Florida
Saturday, November 7

2 At Sea
Sunday, November 8

3 At Sea
Monday, November 9

4 Aruba
Tuesday, November 10

5 Cartagena, Colombia
Wednesday, November 11

6 Panama Canal, Panama (Full Transit)
Thursday, November 12

7 At Sea
Friday, November 13

8 Puntarenas, Costa Rica
Saturday, November 14

9 San Juan del Sur, Nicaragua
Sunday, November 15

10 At Sea
Monday, November 16

11 At Sea
Tuesday, November 17

12 At Sea
Wednesday, November 18

13 Cabo San Lucas, Mexico
Thursday, November 19

14 At Sea
Friday, November 20

15 At Sea
Saturday, November 21

16 Los Angeles, California
Sunday, November 22

Arrive

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 AM

Depart
4:00 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM


http://www.princess.com/find/bookingConditions.do
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=6538&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=FLL
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=6538&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=AUA
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=6538&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=CTG
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=6538&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=PA9
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=6538&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=PA4
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=6538&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=SJ1
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=6538&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=SJD
http://www.princess.com/excursion/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=6538&tourCode=&travelOrder=A&portid=LAX
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