

Port order and/or content may vary, please check specific sailing date for details. Port arrival and departure times are approximate and subject to change without notice. For more information please review the Passage Contract.

Day	Port / Date	Arrive	Depart
1	Ft. Lauderdale, Florida Saturday, November 7		4:00 PM
2	At Sea Sunday, November 8		
3	At Sea Monday, November 9		
4	Aruba Tuesday, November 10	7:00 AM	12:30 PM
5	Cartagena, Colombia Wednesday, November 11	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
6	Panama Canal, Panama (Full Transit) Thursday, November 12	6:00 AM	4:30 PM
7	At Sea Friday, November 13		
8	Puntarenas, Costa Rica Saturday, November 14	7:00 AM	7:00 PM
9	San Juan del Sur, Nicaragua Sunday, November 15	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
10	At Sea Monday, November 16		
11	At Sea Tuesday, November 17		
12	At Sea Wednesday, November 18		
13	Cabo San Lucas, Mexico Thursday, November 19	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
14	At Sea Friday, November 20		
15	At Sea Saturday, November 21		
16	Los Angeles, California Sunday, November 22	7:00 AM	